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KRUNGTHAI BANK
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tisudidurhnnszuds ey
Current Account

! uHu 1/2
una.suIANTNgeve gular, 1111 daiwsylaus 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERERY A1VIAUETIUNITTINTAATUNILN S
Branch
SRS LS e R S wwatey 982-9-39193-0
A5 Qulnoulsand §inou anadgdaunsaiiunonas Account No.
fud.asadydanns quasiansToniadiunawas Tut 30/11/2559
druanuadlay Date
anafiasAumwaiwas anadu THB
= Auwatwals 62000 S;ngzcy 960
; = ke [Loan]“ Limit
326,296 ;
Jufréau/il Ealilakt] Aabuny wmngauba aaudu/Windu HaaAILURD A r:g‘vhiwms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaaunun 111,433.04
01/11/2559 CWTRC 9843677692 10022938 10,395.00 101,038.04 1166 69911661
01/11/2559 CWTRC 9840839586 10022937 9,900.00 91,138.04 1166 69911661
01/11/2559 CWTRC 6200301573 10022939 10,395.00 i 80,743.04 1166 69911661
01/11/2559 CWTRC 9844228093 10022940 6,387.00 8 74,356.04 1166 69911661
01/11/2559 CWTRC 6200301026 10022936 9,000.00 65,356.04 1166 69911661
01/11/2559 CWTRC 6201539433 10022935 9,900.00 55,456.04 1166 69911661
04/11/2559 CWTRC 6200053596 10026861 6,626.00 48,830.04 1166 560017
04/11/2559 CWTRC 6201901973 10026864 20,000.00 28,830.04 1166 560017
04/11/2559  CWCH 10026863 27,840.00 990.04 1166 560017
08/11/2559 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:585 ICAS INCL 10026862 990.04 0.00 0700 90180
R1
22/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 9,400.00 108682 931000
252/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 251,930.00 261,330.00 108682 931000
22/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 270,330.60 108682 931000
25/11/2559 CWTPC 10026866 18,000.00 252,330.00 1166 560017
25/11/2559  CWTRC Founu 10026865 246,030.00 6,300.00 1166 572411
fuo.anatydaunsadonia
; ATUWILWUS !
25/11/2559 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:69 ICAS INCL 10026867 6,300.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 1,600.00 108682. 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 6,000.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 ; 6,310.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 6,810.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 8,110.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 28,110.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/10é682 36,030.00 64,140,00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 64,620.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,220.00 65,840.00 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 676.87 66,516.87 108682 931002
%9,/11,/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682“;~% 1,585.05 68,101.92 108682 : 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.04 69,091.96 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 78,091.96 108682 931002
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,190.00 127,281.96 108682 931002

C/F vaaun'ly : 127,281.96



sumsnsvineg |

KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Current Account

| unui 2/2
I yua.suAsngyve que. 1111 dew.wselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand #11 ATFUBTIBAITTINTAATUW IS
= Branch .
iy 982-9-39193-0
g w3 Wuluoudssna dnfhoiu asiadgdavnsafunolnes Account No.
qua.anAtydEnns guasiansiauiaiiunomas Judt 30/11/2559
Fruaruaclfs Date
dunatfiasfi T uwItn s anawu THB
= fiunaiwars 62000 Curﬂrerlcy o
== \ 2013un :
= Thailand }
[Loan] Limit
326,297
Sufidau/d 514015 A1aduin wnaaatda aaudu/dindu ganAIuaa ERLTR) &Sihsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanuAA 2 127,281.96
29/11/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 826.50 128,108.46 108682 931002
HanAYIuRD 128,108.46
53U 8AIT0a U 13 518015 381,763.04
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
Susansendu 18 518015 398,438.46 :
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iifmsana3aniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 571815 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AasunanGy ; sWaTeAs CLCK / BCCK wunada iafisananisdeniiu Taadiansuaanisiian
viuwa) e CL asudassanisaasiaans CLCR
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